Position

Finance Director

Project Manager

Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$146,177
$104,088
$89,718
$58,289
$31,892
$22,991

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,434
$18,219
$23,792
$28,954
$4,694
$2,975



