Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$146,177	\$36,434
Project Manager		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$104,088	\$18,219
Senior Accounting Technician		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$89,718	\$23,792
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$58,289	\$28,954
Accounting Technician II		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$31,892	\$4,694
Administrative Assistant		Half Moon Bay	Finance	\$22,991	\$2,975